
DROP/ADD DATES FOR VARIABLE LENGTH COURSES -- Summer 2025

05/20/2025
06/17/2025
07/15/2025
05/20/2025
07/01/2025
05/20/2025
06/17/2025
05/20/2025

Session Start Date End Date

Last Day to Add/ 
No Record Drop/ 

100% Refund
Last Day to 
Drop for a W

Standard Session Deadlines:

4-week Session 1
4-week Session 2
4-week Session 3
6-week Session 1
6-week Session 2
8-week Session 1
8-week Session 2
12-week Session

06/13/2025
07/11/2025
08/08/2025
06/27/2025
08/08/2025
07/11/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025

05/21/2025
06/18/2025
07/16/2025
05/22/2025
07/03/2025
05/23/2025
06/20/2025
05/26/2025

06/05/2025
07/03/2025
07/31/2025
06/15/2025
07/27/2025
06/25/2025
07/23/2025
07/14/2025

Course Title Class # Start Date

Last Day to Add/ 
No Record Drop/ 

100% RefundEnd Date
Last Day to 
Drop for a WCatalog #

AgricultureAGRI

06/22/202506/27/2025Special Topics 10264 06/23/2025 06/25/2025 199

Apparel, Retail Merchandising and DesignARMD

06/12/202508/01/2025Entrepreneurship/Dietetics 10192 06/09/2025 07/16/2025 736

06/10/202507/11/2025International Retail Expansion 10053 06/09/2025 07/01/2025 770

Community DevelopmentCED

05/31/202508/01/2025Organizing/Community Change 10055 05/27/2025 07/12/2025 713

05/31/202508/01/2025Basic Grant Development & Mgt 10092 05/27/2025 07/12/2025 752

05/31/202508/01/2025Immigrants and Communities 10116 05/27/2025 07/12/2025 763

06/12/202508/01/2025Graduate Seminar 10117 06/09/2025 07/16/2025 790

EducationEDUC

05/18/202505/23/2025Creative Activities 10140 05/19/2025 05/21/2025 210*V

05/18/202505/23/2025Creative Activities 10141 05/19/2025 05/21/2025 210*V

06/10/202507/04/2025Graduate Seminar 10165 06/09/2025 06/26/2025 790

EnglishENGL

05/27/202506/20/2025Graduate Seminar 9373 05/26/2025 06/12/2025 790

Human and Community EducationH&CE

06/10/202507/11/2025Research Design in FACS 10054 06/09/2025 07/01/2025 776
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